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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

COVID-19 Concerns Continue To Trail Economy, War, And Crime Worries

Trended Fear Curves During COVID-19

Wave Change
Weekly Monthly

Economy, inflation
- 90%
War on Ukraine  ggo/ 88% -1 -1

Crime rates 86% 84% O 1
b .
Political e S / AA O 830 0 +1

o U.S. Recession
divisiveness 80%

80% 77%+1 +2
New variant 71% 2% 0 -2
62% +1 +1
Monkeypox
Losing your job

50% 50% 0 +3
45% +1 +1

W107 W109 W111 W113 W115 w117 w119 w121 W123 W125 w127 W129 w131 W133 W135 w137 W139 W141 W143 W144
(03/13)  (03/20) (04/10) (04/24) (05/08) (05/22) (06/05) (06/19) (07/03) (07/17) (07/31) (08/14) (08/28) (09/11) (09/25) (10/09) (10/23) (11/06) (11/20) (11/23) 2

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020



AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

-1
Optimism That The Worst Of COVID Is Behind Us Holds Strong

Worst is behind us
CDC reports , 76% of5% ;
COVID cases 69% 74%, g0 3%~ 72%; 0/33%3%4/0 74%
stabilizing 68%7059% 1o 68%0"/& 8% 09%9% 689%68% 66%
INGE / senfi5% 66%66% 66%h
63% 296 1061062% 020/ R4%64 6306 64%
590 e 0L N1%%
6% 50 0
56% Ly 56% 55% ,
55% 530539/ 52053985%20 "
0%
53%
45% 483 /380/5 e
0 479474 7% 5 o A7TA8%  \
P 44% O fa044%; 45% e 40y 39%
0, .
o 0/%80%90/39% 38% g0\ )
N 0H86%859 P S o)
3%  33% 33% 6 R
32%%%195°7 329 °382% 310519 32982% 34% =
31% 28988% 79} 28%7 37987 % o 26%
26% 5 2028%5% S69£0%
Delta - Omicron Worst is ahead of us
outbreak : outbreak

W76 w8l W83 W85

w87 w89 W9l W93 W95 W97 W99

w108 W110 W112 W114 Wwi1l6 W118 W120 W122 W124 W126 W128 W130 W132 W134 W136 W138 W140 W142 W144
(08/08) (09/12) (09/26) (10/10) (10/24) (11/7) (11/21) (12/05) (12/19) (01/02) (01/16) (03/20) (04/03) (04/17) (05/01) (05/15) (05/29) (06/12) (06/26) (07/10) (07/24) (08/07) (08/21) (09/04) (09/18) (10/02) (10/16) (10/30) (11/13) (11/23)
Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 144 (11/22-11/23/22)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W144 (n=2149)

TNDO3. Regarding inflation and COVID-19, do you think the worst is behind us or still ahead of us?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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But Americans Continue To Brace For The Worst Of Inflation To Hit

Fear around inflation is sensible: 79%
Fear around a recession is sensible: 77%

81% 0
79% 78% 78% 80%

81%

0,
4% 76% Doy 75% 75%
(y 0
69% 69% 70%

31% 31% 9
30% 28%

g g 25% 25%
e AL 22% 22% ;
19% 20%

W102 (2/6)  W107 W120 W129 W130 W131 W132 W133 W134 W135 W136 W137 w138
(3/13) (06/12)  (08/14)  (08/21)  (08/28)  (09/04)  (09/11)  (09/18)  (09/25)  (10/02)  (10/09)  (10/16)

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 144 (11/22-11/23/22)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W144 (n=2149)

TNDO3. Regarding inflation and COVID-19, do you think the worst is behind us or still ahead of us?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020

78%

79%

ahead

Fear around inflation is irrational: 21%
Fear around a recession is irrational: 23%

26%

Worst of inflation is

W139
(10/23)

behind us
W140 W141
(10/30) (11/06)

W142
(11/13)

24%

W143
(11/20)

(0]
74% 76% 74%

Worst of inflation is still

26%

low ok 2%

W144
(11/23)
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Americans Expect Prices To Rise Across The Board

Now thinking specifically about the following items, do you think prices
will continue to increase, stay the same, or decrease in the next few months?

m Decrease Stay the same = Increase

819% $50-99K

. 0 0 (0) —
Food, groceries 18% 76% 77% <$50K HHI

79% $50-99K

iliti ) 0 0 —_—
Utilities 24% 71% 720, <$50K HHI

73% $50-99K
65% <$50K HHI

73% $50-99K
(0) 0, 0 —l
Gas 21% e 73% <$50K HHI

66% $50-99K
629% <$50K HHI

Interest rates 24% 69%

Healthcare 30% 63% —_—

66% $50-99K
Rent 31% 63% 66% <$50K HHI

|

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 142 (11/11-11/13/22)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W142 (n=1980)

USN18. Now thinking specifically about the following items, do you think prices will continue to increase, stay the same, or decrease in the next few months?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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A Nation With Mixed Emotions On The Economy; Just 3 In 10 Feel Confident

Have you felt any of the following recently due to...
% Yes

State of the Economy

75%

—— N
Compassionate @99
OVID-19 Pandemic
—
Grateful />e 47%
ngry > < >c :
0,
Lonely 42% Fearful 39%
FOMO 35% \
T o - T 30%
w121 W122 W123 W124 W125 W126 w127 - w128 W129 W130 W131 W132 W136 w141
(06/19) (06/26) (07/03) (07/10) (07/17) (07/24) (07/31) (08/07) (08/14) (08/21) (08/28) (09/04) (10/02) (11/06)

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 141 (11/04-11/06/22)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W141 (n=2007)

UTQO04. Have you felt any of the following recently due to the state of the economy (e.qg., rising inflation, bear market)?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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Inflation Hit Gas/Groceries First, Utilities & Dining Out Follow

In what part of your daily life do you feel most affected by inflation? Please select all that apply.

Gas 75%

. e 5%
Groceries 730 — ’

— 68%

47%

Eating out 38% /
Utilities 36% ———

—_— §

0,

Automotive 2204 \/// — 2232)
0

Rent 0 —
Onli d 006 e —— ‘Q/
nline orders 0
Flights 15%
Alcohol 15% —
W110 W115 w128 W129 W130 W131 W132 W136 W141
(04/01) (05/06) (08/05) (08/14) (08/21) (08/28) (09/04) (10/02) (11/06)

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 141 (11/04-11/06/22)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W141 (n=2007) 7
BIN4. In what part of your daily life do you feel most affected by inflation? Please select all that apply.
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Nearly 6 In 10 Don’t Believe Rising Inflation Will Taper Off By 2023

How likely or unlikely do you think it is that rising inflation will taper off and decrease by 20237

Likely
-6%-pts early Sept. 2022

30%
m Very likely
Somewhat likely 5890
Unlikely
Not too likely 40% +6%-pts early Sept. 2022

m Not at all likely

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 141 (11/04-11/06/22)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W141 (n=2007)

INF22. How likely or unlikely do you think it is that rising inflation will taper off and decrease by 20237
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020

Male
Female

Gen Z
Millennials
Gen X
Boomer+

Black
Hispanic
White

<$50K
$50-99K
$100K

% Unlikely

I 54%
I 62%

I 49%
I 51%
S 61%
I 66%

I 40%
. 52%
I 61%

I 65%
N 58%
N 53%
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And A Majority Say Rising Prices Are Impacting Their Monthly Budgets

How much do you agree or disagree that rising inflation is negatively impacting your ability to
afford your monthly budget?

% Agree
0
69% Male Tl 65%
Agree Female I 73%

-2%-pts early Sept. 2022

Genz T 78%

= Strongly agree Millennials I 70%
Gen X I 73%
Somewhat agree Boomer+ I 63%
39%

Black T 65%
Hispanic S 74%
White SR 68%

Somewhat disagree

= Strongly disagree 31%
21%
Disagree <$50K T TT%
- .
+2%-pts early Sept. 2022 $50-99K 70%

$100K+ I 63%

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 141 (11/04-11/06/22)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W141 (n=2007)

TNDO4. How much do you agree or disagree that rising inflation is negatively impacting your ability to afford your monthly budget?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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Additionally, 4 In 10 Have Had To Cut Back On Savings Or Seek New Income

As aresult of pandemic/rising inflation, have you or your household been
impacted financially in any ways?

% Yes

40%

38%
Stopped, cut back on
savings 32%
Sought out new or 32% ~— 32%
additional income =

25%
Accumulated more 24%
debt than usual 0
Missed (or soon will) a 21%
bill payment
Inflation Impact
—

N/A - | have not been 149%
impacted financially

10%

COVID Impact
C——
W19 w27 W35 W43 w51 W59 w67 W76 w94 W102 w110 w119 w128 w130 w132 w141
(714) (8/30) (10/24) (12/20) (2/14) (4/11) (6/6) (8/8/6) (12/12) (2/6) (4/3) (6/5) (8/7) (8/21) (9/4) (11/06)
Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 141 (11/04-11/06/22)
BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W141 (n=2007) 10

UTQO3. As a result of rising inflation, have you or your household been impacted financially in any of the following ways?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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Younger Americans Most Likely To Adjust Financial Plans, Dip Into Savings

How likely are you to do the following right now?

= Not at all likely Not too likely No change Somewhat likely = Very likely Likely (NET)

Cutback on spending T 76 16% 34 71%
. . . 68% Millennials
0
Adjust my 2022 financial plans 8% 24% 29% 5% — 63% Gen 7
work 64% Gen Z
. . 53% Millennials
- 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Dip into my short-term savings 11% 25% 26% 45% —>» 5206 Gen 7
Dip into my long-term savings 13% 27% 23% 39% —» 49% Millennials
48% Gen Z
. 45% Millennials
[0) (o) (o) 0 (o) 0
Invest less in the stock market 10% 33% 18% 37% —> 16% Gen 7

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 141 (11/04-11/06/22)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W141 (n=2007) 11
STKO06. How likely are you to do the following right now?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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Most Americans Are Prioritizing Savings And Sticking To Budgets

At this moment in time, which would you say you are prioritizing more?

| am currently prioritizing saving and staying

0, (0}
within my budget because of rising inflation Male 75% 25%

Female 81% 19%

| 25% |
| 19% |
Gen Z 70%
Millennial 75%
78% % :
Gen X 85%
Boomer 78%
Black 73%
Hispanic 76%
White 79%
<$50K 83%
_ _ _ $50-99K 77%
| am not too worried about inflation and am $100K-+ 74%

spending my money normally/slightly more than
usual to make up for lost time

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 141 (11/04-11/06/22)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W141 (n=2007)

OAO0L1. At this moment in time, which would you say you are prioritizing more?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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While Public Health Crises Settle, Income & Political Progress Lag

How concerned are you about each of the following due to recent stock market declines?

m Not at all concerned = Not too concerned Somewhat concerned ®Very concerned Concerned NET

819% =—> 86% Boomers+

Health of U.S. economy R 39%

Your retirement savings 32% 64% —> 69% Gen X

Your short-term savings 33% 61% = 67% Millennials

Your job security 37% 23% 40% —> 65% Gen Z

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 141 (11/04-11/06/22)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W141 (n=2007)

STKO7. How concerned are you about each of the following due to recent stock market declines?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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Employee Sentiment
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

Employed Americans Split Over Ideal Work Environment: Remote, Office Or
Hybrid

If it were up to you, would you...

Work from home Among those employed
Remote
50%
- 0,

Hybrid of ho(;?f?ci Work from the office _ gj‘g
Hybrid 32%

28%

Office

GenZ 36% 32% 32% 2204

Millennials 32% 34% 35%
Gen X 34% 35% 31% w51 w64 w94 w101  Wi112 w119  W135  Wi142

(2/14)  (5/16) (12/12) (1/30)  (4/17)  (6/5)  (9/25)  (11/13)

Boomers+ 38% 34% 28%
mWork from home m Office mHybrid

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 142 (11/11-11/13/22)

BASE: EMPLOYED W142 (n=1104) 15
WFH1. If it were up to you, would you...

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020




AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

Gen Z Employees Report Feeling Unsatisfied With Job & Disempowered By
Employers

How much do you agree or disagree with the following?
Among those employed

m Strongly disagree Somewhat disagree Somewhat agree m Strongly agree Agree NET

| am satisfied with my job L% 16% 41% 35% 76% —> 62% Gen Z

| could readily seek out a job with higher pay BEEEZ 25% 39% 25% 64% —> 54% Gen Z

| feel like my employer needs me more

0
than | need my job L 30% 35% 21% 56% —> 46% Gen Z

| could negotiate to work from home or hybrid

0 9
without fear of repercussions e 23% 32% 24% 55% —> 60% Gen Z

| have the power in negotiations more than
my employer has power over me

19% 31% 30% 21% 51% — 45% Gen Z

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 142 (11/11-11/13/22)

BASE: EMPLOYED W142 (n=1104) 16
UTQO05. How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020




While BIPOC & Lower Income Women Are Feeling The Financial Pinch The Most

How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

Among those employed

Strongly disagree Somewhat disagree

My salary isn't keeping up with inflation

| would like a raise but don't feel comfortable asking

| don't feel like | can live on my salary

| had planned to cut back on hours, retire,
but can't now with the economy

If a recession strikes, | will be the first one to go

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020

22%

Somewhat agree

25%

29%

24%

35%

30%

Strongly agree

32%

31%

29%

23%

Low HHI Women

Low HHI Women
BIPOC Women

Low HHI Women
<$50K HHI
BIPOC Women

Low HHI Women
BIPOC Women
<$50K HHI

17
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Retention Issues May Stem From Not Having Employees’ Best Interest In Mind

How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

Among those employed

52%
Agree

62% Low HHI Women
59% Millennial

58% BIPOC Women
58% <$50K HHI

m Strongly agree

= Somewhat agree

Somewhat disagree 48%
0 i
21% Disagree
m Strongly disagree 65% Boomer+

My company has difficulty
retaining talent

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 142 (11/11-11/13/22)
BASE: EMPLOYED W142 (n=1104)

UTQO05. How much do you agree or disagree with the following?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020

49%
Agree

59% Gen Z

55% Low HHI Women
53% Millennial

52% BIPOC Women

51%
Disagree
62% Boomer+

30%

My company doesn’t have employees'
best interests in mind

-l

18
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Workers Are Actively Looking For More: Development, Opportunities & New Gigs

How much do you agree or disagree with the following?
Among those employed

| am learning new skills and doing

= Strongly disagree =~ Somewhat disagree Somewhat agree m Strongly agree  Agree NET
professional development
to advance my career

80% Millennials
0 0 0 0 —_—
or switch positions

72% Millennials

| am exploring new opportunities 19% 23% 36% 23% 599 —> 67% Black
64% <$50K HHI

64% Gen Z

| am actively seeking out a new job 29% 26% 26% 19% A504h =—» 57% Black
54% <$50K HHI

55% Black
29% 26% 18% AAO4 = 529% Millennials
52% <$50K HHI

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 142 (11/11-11/13/22)

BASE: EMPLOYED W142 (n=1104) 19
TND14. How much do you agree or disagree with the following?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020

| have stopped going above
and beyond for my company




The American Middle
Class
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Large Majority Of Middle Class Americans Report Having Good Finances

How would you rate your current financial situation right now?
Among Middle Class Americans*

% Good finances
86% 0
Good finances Male N 87%

Female [N 85%

= Very good

Genz I 56%
Somewhat good Millennials M 57%
Genx I 54%
(0)
= Somewhat poor >1% Boomer+ [N S6%

m Very poor
Black [N 87%
14% Hispanic [N 78%
0
- H 0

204 Poor finances white [N 87%
Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Waves 133-136 (9/9-10/2/22) *Middle Class Americans are those who indicated having a HHI
BASE: MIDDLE CLASS AMERICANS (n=2455) before taxes between $45,000 to $180,000 and financial assets 21
INF38. How would you rate your current financial situation right now? between $100,000 to $1,000,000.

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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However, Middle Class Americans Also Report Stress & Anxiety Over Economy

When thinking about the current state of the U.S. economy, which of the following

emotions do you feel? Please select all that apply.
Among Middle Class Americans

49% Republican

42% White
45% Republican
40% White
cpumisic | -+ BI |
Once-in-a-Generation WealthBoom
- , -
Ends for America’s Middle Class
Read here
) . I ® The Big Take O @ ~
Something else 5% ' —
The US Middle Class Is Doing Fine. Why A
The Big Take > 00:00/29:38
Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Waves 133-136 (9/9-10/2/22) e MO R @
BASE: MIDDLE CLASS AMERICANS (n=2455) 22
INF41. When thinking about the current state of the U.S. economy, which of the following emotions do you feel? Please select all that apply.

Listen here

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020


https://www.bloomberg.com/graphics/2022-us-midterms-middle-class-wealth/#xj4y7vzkg
https://www.bloomberg.com/news/audio/2022-10-27/us-middle-class-is-doing-fine-why-are-they-worried-podcasts

AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

And Inflation Has Caused Middle Class Americans To Cut Back On Spending

How much has rising prices caused you to significantly cut back on your spending?
Among Middle Class Americans

/8%
Alittle bit / A lot

= A lot
A little bit
Not too much 47%

= Nothing at all

14% 21%

Not too much /

Nothing at all

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Waves 133-136 (9/9-10/2/22)
BASE: MIDDLE CLASS AMERICANS (n=2455)
MID10. How much has rising prices caused you to significantly cut back on your spending?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020

% A little bit / A lot

Male [ TT%
Female [ 78%

Genz [ 80%
Millennials [ 799%
GenX [ 8%
Boomer+ [ 76%

Black [ 72%
Hispanic [ 79%
White [ 79%

23
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The Light At End Of Tunnel: Middle Class Are Optimistic About Future Finances

Thinking of the future, what do you expect your financial situation to be in the...
Among Middle Class Americans

mWorse The same m Better

42% Gen Z
51% Millennials
37% Gen X
18% Boomer+

Next year 47%

73% Gen Z
72% Millennials
71% Gen X
40% Boomer+

Next five years 10% 29%

83% Gen Z
81% Millennials
80% Gen X
43% Boomer+

Next ten years 10% 23%

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Waves 133-136 (9/9-10/2/22)

BASE: MIDDLE CLASS AMERICANS (n=2455) 24
INF39. Thinking of the future, what do you expect your financial situation to be in the...

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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A Quarter Report Increasing Their 401K Contributions For Their Futures

How much has your contributions to a 401(k) and/or brokerage account

changed since last year?

Among Middle Class Americans who contribute to a 401(k)

I have increased my
contributions

| plan to increase my

contributions soon but haven't 12%
yet

No change in my contribution

0
amount 43%

| plan to decrease my
contributions soon but haven't 5%
yet

| have decreased my 0
contributions - 13%

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Waves 133-136 (9/9-10/2/22)

BASE: MIDDLE CLASS AMERICANS WITH A 401K (n=1852)

MID08. How much has your contributions to a 401(k) and/or brokerage account changed since last year?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020

Male

Female

GenZ
Millennials
Gen X

Boomer+

Black
Hispanic

White

% Increased 401(k)
contributions

I 30%
I 24%

I 32%
I 34%
I 29%
I 14%

I 35%
I 32%
I 25%

25
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And A Majority Even Remain Hopeful About The American Dream

How attainable is the overall American Dream today?
Among Middle Class Americans

% Attainable

60% | 0
Somewhat / Very Male [N 65%
attainable Female [N 5204
= Very attainable
41% Genz [N 60%
Somewhat attainable Millennials [ 72%
Gen X [N 59%
= Not too attainable Boomer+ N 50%
40%
= Not at all attainable Not too / Not at all
attainable plack I 77%
rispanic I 67%
8% white I 59%

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Waves 133-136 (9/9-10/2/22)
BASE: MIDDLE CLASS AMERICANS (n=2455)

ADO04. How attainable is the overall American Dream today?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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Job Postings



AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

Large Majority of Americans Support Including Salary Ranges In Job Postings

A few states and cities have started requiring companies to include salary ranges in their job postings.
How much do you support or oppose this type of requirement?

% Support

0
83% Male I 79%
Support Female I 86%

Gen Z I 66%
Millennials I 820
Gen X I 88%
Boomer+ I 8509

m Strongly support

Somewhat support
Black I 73%

Hispanic e 759
Somewhat oppose White s 879%
39%
<$50K e 78%
m Strongly oppose $50-99K I 889%
$100K e 8399

12% 17% Employed I 820
I 830
Oppose Not employed 83%

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 141 (11/04-11/06/22)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W141 (n=2007) 28
PC35. A few states and cities have started requiring companies to include salary ranges in their job postings. How much do you support or oppose this type of requirement?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020




AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

And More Than Half Think Posting Salary Range Would Give Candidates
Leverage

If more states and cities implemented salary ranges in their job postings, who do you
think would have the most leverage in negotiations?

. Male
Candidates Female
GenZ
Millennial
Gen X
Boomer
Black
Hispanic
White
<$50K
$50-99K
$100K+
Employed
Not employed

Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 141 (11/04-11/06/22)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W141 (n=2007) 29
PC37. If more states and cities implemented salary ranges in their job postings, who do you think would have the most leverage in negotiations?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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Yet, Gen Z Is Most Skeptical About Benefits Of Posted Salary Ranges

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements about salary ranges
being included in job postings?

Strongly disagree =~ Somewhat disagree =~ Somewhat agree ® Strongly agree  Agree NET

Job seekers will become more selective with where they apply 10% 46% 42% 87% —> 78% Gen Z

Providing salary ranges and benefit packages will create
competition between other companies

11% 48% 37% 85% — 69% Gen Z

Companies don't want to post salary ranges in order 0 0 0 o —» 70% Gen Z
to avoid upset from current employees . St e 79%

Providing salary ranges would give candidates

0 0 0 0 0,
more negotiating power 17% 47% 32% 79% —> 69% GenZ

Companies don't post salary ranges because they

0,
are trying to underpay candidates 23% 43% 28% /1%  — 68% Gen Z

Companies won't include realistic salary ranges in

0
their job postings (e.g., $0 to $2,000,000, etc.) 29% LZ — 63% — 58%Genz

SUCCESS - GEN Z IN THE WORKPLACE

Gen Z doesn’t care as much about salary
Source: Harris Poll COVID19 Tracker Wave 141 (11/04-11/06/22) transparency as their boomer and millennial
BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W141 (n=2007) . c . .

coworkers. Their cynicism is valid

PC36. How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements about salary ranges being included in job postings?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020 Read h ere
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https://fortune.com/2022/11/09/gen-z-versus-millennials-boomers-salary-transparency/
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Thank you!

John Gerzema, CEO
lgerzema@harrispoll.com

Libby Rodney, CSO
lrodney@harrispoll.com
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